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COAST LED White

SKU:UA4650WH

COAST IP44 6W LED downlight kit. The Coast fitting is IP44 rated, and is suited to many
indoor and outdoor applications. This fitting features a CREE LED chip and a quality lense
focusing the light to 38 degrees. The light output is 310 lumens, and is 3000K (warm white).
The colour rendition (CRI) is above R80a. Supplied as a kit, complete with a 480mA driver,

Print COAST LED White

there is noting else to buy when you invest in the COAST.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Voltage

Item Dimensions

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Cutout

Fitting Recess

IC Rating

Light Source

Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Urban Architectural Lighting

White

LED

6w

INBUILT.LED

240V

D95 C85 R70

D95

C85

R70

CA90

CREE

310Im

3000K

P44

>Ra80

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=63240& wpnonce=6288b98500
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Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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Lrie I product specification
HIENTNG
COAST LED Sier

SKU:UA4650SIL

COAST IP44 6W LED downlight kit. The Coast fitting is IP44 rated, and is suited to many
indoor and outdoor applications. This fitting features a CREE LED chip and a quality lense
focusing the light to 38 degrees. The light output is 310 lumens, and is 3000K (warm white).
The colour rendition (CRI) is above R80a. Supplied as a kit, complete with a 480mA driver,
there is noting else to buy when you invest in the COAST.

Additional information

Brand Urban Architectural Lighting
Colour Silver
Bulb Type LED
Wattage 6w
Bulb Included INBUILT.LED
Voltage 240V
Item Dimensions D95 C85 R70
Fitting Diameter D95
Fitting Cutout C85
Fitting Recess R70
IC Rating CA90
Light Source CREE
Lumen Output 310Im
Colour Temperature 3000K
IP Rating P44
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
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Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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